DRAWING REQUIREMENTS MANUAL
M3-1
                                                        SECTION M3
ELEVENTH EDITION 2008
                                                                       WRITING SI
M3.1  SSCCOOPPEE.
M3.1.1  Purpose.  This section establishes the general rules for writing SI units on drawings and in text form.
M3.2  APPLICABLE DOCUMENTS.  Note: DoD Policy Memo 05-3 “Elimination of Waivers to Cite Military